Municipality Town of Denmark
Year 2023
Quarter

Bryan Rock Products

Rumpca Excavating

Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand
Grand Total

2nd Half, 2023: January through June

Pit
29
35
29

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 7/27/2023

AW N>

Values
Cubic
Yards

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tons

0.00
41,757.39
126,776.05
168,533.44

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax
$0.00
$6,263.61
$19,016.41
$25,280.02

Total Tax
$0.00
$6,263.61
$19,016.41
$25,280.02

Municipality

Amount
$0.00
$2,528.94
$7,677.88
$10,206.82



