

**WASHINGTON COUNTY**  
**Aggregate Tax Settlement**  
 2nd Half, 2023: January through June  
 Paid by ACH  
 Date Paid: 7/27/2023

R...
1
2
3
4

<b>Municipality</b>	<b>Town of Denmark</b>
<b>Year</b>	<b>2023</b>

Quarter	Pit	Values		Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	Municipality Amount
		Cubic Yards						
Bryan Rock Products	29	0.00		0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rumpca Excavating	35	0.00		41,757.39	\$0.00	\$6,263.61	\$6,263.61	\$2,528.94
Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand	29	0.00		126,776.05	\$0.00	\$19,016.41	\$19,016.41	\$7,677.88
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>0.00</b>		<b>168,533.44</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$25,280.02</b>	<b>\$25,280.02</b>	<b>\$10,206.82</b>